4/16/2019

Date

02/18/2019
02/23/2019
02/23/2019
02/25/2019
02/26/2019
02/28/2019
03/02/2019
03/05/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/08/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/13/2019
03/16/2019
03/16/2019
03/18/2019
03/19/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/23/2019
03/23/2019
03/25/2019
03/26/2019
03/26/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
04/02/2019
04/03/2019
04/03/2019
04/05/2019
04/06/2019
04/06/2019
04/10/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/15/2019

Record:
Overall:
Conference:
Non-Conf:
Home:
Away:
Neutral:

Season Results

Opponent Score W LT Record

a Oak Grove 9-5 W 1-0

h Pinson Valley 7-6 w 2-0

h Pinson Valley 2-3 L 2-1

h Clay Chalkville 4-10 L 2-2

a Pleasant Grove 13-2 W 3-2

h Clay Chalkville 4-1 W 4-2

a Gardendale 4-3 w 5-2

* h Corner 5-4 W 6-2

* a Corner 3-4 L 6-3

a Corner 7-8 L 6-4

a Clay Chalkville 6-4 w 7-4

* h Hayden 3-7 L 7-5

* n Hayden 12-4 W 8-5

a Hayden 0-11 L 8-6

n Springville 3-8 L 8-7

a Pinson Valley 11-21 L 8-8

a McAdory 4-3 W 9-8

h Hueytown 6-4 w 10-8

h Pleasant Grove 8-2 w 11-8

h Pleasant Grove 10-0 W 12-8

h Montevallo 6-3 W 13-8

h Locust Fork 10-0 W 14-8

h Gardendale 5-7 L 14-9

h John Carroll 15-5 W 15-9

h John Carroll 16-0 W 16-9

a Shades Valley 10-7 W 17-9

a Shades Valley 22-9 W 18-9

* a Dora 11-0 W 19-9

* h Dora 11-3 W 20-9

h Dora 15-1 W 21-9

a Oneonta 1-2 L 21-10

h St. Clair 8-1 W 22-10

h West Point 1-0 W 23-10

* a Jasper 2-8 L 23-11

* h Jasper 5-7 L 23-12

h Jasper 2-3 L 23-13

h Minor 12-7 W 24-13

W-L
(24-13) Attendance Summary: Dates Totals
(4-4) Home 21 0
(20-9) Away 14 0
(15-6) Neutral 2 0
(8-6) Total 37 0
(1-1)

Note: * denotes a conference game.

DakStats by Daktronics Inc. Brookings, SD
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